
Office Hours: 8:00 am to 3:30 pm. Office Phone 250-382-9131 

Victoria West Elementary 

September 2023- June 2024 
 

Daily Schedule 

Day Begins  8:45 AM 

Recess  10:15-10:30 AM 

Lunch Eating  11:50 AM - 12:10 PM 

Lunch Recess  12:10 - 12:35 PM 

Dismissal  2:37PM 

 

Important Dates 

First Day of School for Grades 1-5 (9:00 am to 11:30 am) Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

First Day of School for Kindergarten (review email for hours) Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

First Full Day of School for Kindergarten (8:45 am to 2:37 pm) Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, September 22, 2023 

Individual Photo Day Monday, September 25, 2023 
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Orange Shirt Day -No School) Monday, October 2, 2023 

Parent Teacher Conferences  Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Parent Teacher Conferences - Early Dismissal 11:50 am Thursday, October 19, 2023 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No School) Monday, October 9, 2023 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, October 20, 2023 

Photo Re-Take Day Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

Remembrance Day (No School) Monday, November 13, 2023 

Professional Development Day (No School) Monday, November 20, 2023 

Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, December 21, 2023 

Last Day before Winter Break Friday, December 22, 2023 

Winter Break (No School) Dec. 25, 2023 – Jan. 8, 2024 

School Reopens after Winter Break Monday, January 8, 2024 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, January 26, 2024 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, February 16, 2024 

Family Day (No School) Monday, February 19, 2024 

Pink Shirt Day  Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Last Day before Spring Break Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Break (No School) March 18 – April 2, 2024 

Good Friday Holiday (No School) Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday Holiday (No School) Monday, April 1, 2024 

School Reopens after Spring Break Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Student Led Learning Conferences – Early Dismissal 11:50 am Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Student Led Learning Conferences Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Entire School Photo and Class Photo Day April 29, 2024 (to be confirmed) 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, May 17, 2024 

Victoria Day Holiday (No School) Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last Day of School for Students - Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Administrative Day (Office open) Friday, June 28, 2024 

 


